Live Results

SDS PD & Sl Championships 01-Nov-23 SC Meters
Location: Grangemouth Sports Complex

# 1 Women 751IM
Keira Brown (18)

# 2 Men 751IM
Bjorn Aaen (16)
Lucas Milburn (14)

# 3 Women 100 IM
Kathryn White (16)
Eilidh Fisher (15)
Emma Imrie (16)
Olivia Patterson (12)
Milly Muir (16)
Heather Stickle (14)
Merryn Binnie (14)
KatiePake-(15)

# 4 Men 100IM
Ollie Hewitt (14)
Gregor Craig (15)
Leon Gibson (15)
Kieran Carter (17)
Dylan Murray (13)

# 5 Women 25 Back
Orla Emslie (9)

Keri MacNicol (16)
Nicole Millar (12)
Brooke Lawless (12)
Isla O'Donnell (12)
Marsili MacAulay (13)
Aarya Nixon (7)
Molly-Bawes+9)

# 6 Men 25 Back
Jack Hailes (9)

Max Klan (10)

Rudi Lamont (10)
Alistair Thomas (11)
Yannick Embley (12)
Connor Patrick (13)
Charlie Galli (13)

# 7 Women 50 Back
Olivia Patterson (12)
Rachel Hill (14)

Keira Brown (18)

Milly Muir (16)

Violet Cran (12)

Emily Louise Heron (12)
Heather Stickle (14)
Oona Dooks (9)

# 8 Men 50 Back
Leon Gibson (15)
Aiden Downie (12)
Conner Anderson (11)

HGH

WOS
BOR

WOS
HGH
WOS
GRA
TAY
WOS
LOT

LOT
WOS
TAY
FIFE
LOT

GRA
FIFE
WOS
FV
WOS
WOS
TAY

D&G
LOT
TAY
WOS
WOS
FIFE
FIFE

GRA
WOS
HGH
TAY
WOS
GRA
WOS
LOT

TAY
TAY
TAY

1:46.62S

1:04.54S
1:52.00S

1:21.73S
1:24.70S
1:32.31S
1:42.62S
1:41.50S
1:58.02S
2:36.00S

1:23.00S
1:26.09S
1:57.35S
1:45.21S
2:16.70S

29.12S
30.00S
43.45S
38.75S
50.00S
46.55S
53.19S

40.61S
49.90S
54.79S
51.00S
59.10S
1:01.60S
58.46S

43.61S
49.58S
45.40S
45.61S
54.35S
57.16S
1:00.65S
1:31.50S

44.45S
54.47S
55.19S

Class

Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

%(DOOCO\I\IU‘IU‘I

© O 00N

10
10
10

PRWOWWNRRERPR

N

Time
1:16.78

1:03.37
1:25.78

1:22.50
1:25.16
1:30.72
1:39.05
1:39.78
1:58.12
2:05.22

1:22.13
1:24.12
1:25.53
1:33.92
2:00.11

0:26.15
0:31.28
0:36.59
0:38.11
0:33.46
0:42.22
0:34.23

0:36.16
0:45.62
0:41.97
0:44.65
0:42.99
0:52.57
DNS

0:45.45
0:45.73
0:46.12
0:49.45
0:50.74
0:59.08
0:59.56
1:29.61

0:43.10
0:44.10
0:52.20

Result
1st

1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st
2nd
1st

1st
1st
2nd

Gold

Gold
Gold

Golld
Silver
Bronze

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Silver



Freddie Davey (12) D&G

Harry Valentine (10) WOS
Michael McLaughlin (11) WOS
Dylan Murray (13) LOT
Lucas Milburn (14) BOR
Lucas Davies (10) LOT
Ishaan-Amato-(10) LOF
# 9 Women 100 Back
Kathryn White (16) WOS
Emma Imrie (16) WOS
Eilidh Fisher (15) HGH
Katie Pake-(15) HFE
# 10 Men 100 Back

Bjorn Aaen (16) WOS
Ollie Hewitt (14) LOT
Gregor Craig (15) WOS
Michael West (14) WOS
Kieran Carter (17) FIFE

# 11 Women 25 Breast

Violet Cran (12) WOS
Nicole Millar (12) WOS
Aarya Nixon (7) TAY

Marsili MacAulay (13) WOSs

# 12 Men 25 Breast

Freddie Davey (12) D&G
Conner Anderson (11) TAY

Michael McLaughlin (11) WOS
Alistair Thomas (11) WOS
Yannick Embley (12) WOS
George Mcintosh (14) BOR

# 13 Women 50 Breast

Kathryn White (16) WOS
Emma Imrie (16) WOS
Keira Brown (18) HGH
Milly Muir (16) TAY
Katie-Pake-{15) FIFE
Heather Stickle (14) WOSs
Keri MacNicol (16) FIFE
Orla Emslie (9) GRA
Emily Louise Heron (12) GRA
Oona Dooks (9) LOT
# 14 Men 50 Breast

Leon Gibson (15) TAY
Kieran Carter (17) FIFE
Aiden Downie (12) TAY
Dylan Murray (13) LOT
Max Klan (10) LOT
Lucas Davies (10) LOT
Ishaan-Amato-(10) LOF
# 15 Women 100 Breast
Eilidh Fisher (15) HGH
Olivia Patterson (12) GRA
Merryn Binnie (14) LOT

# 16 Men 100 Breast

56.57S

59.53S
1:05.85S
1:05.40S
1:13.00S
1:11.60S

1:22.06S
1:25.78S
1:26.67S

1:23.72S
1:20.71S
1:30.42S
1:27.00S
1:38.86S

36.55S

43.45S
1:08.45S
1:09.60S

32.20S
36.33S
36.23S
54.34S
59.50S
1:05.40S

44.48S
51.58S
50.94S
50.46S
—53.285
1:01.28S
1:02.40S
1:10.84S
1:08.69S
2:42.20S

41.75S

49.30S
1:02.00S
1:08.30S
1:50.40S
1:44.00S

1:34.60S
2:15.91S
2:18.00S

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class

A BRADMNWOWWNONDNNDNE

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

%

Class
Class
Class

EBRADPOWWWN

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

10
10

[(e o) BN o) IN&) |

10
10

ArDMDADMNWPRPR

Open
Open
Open

0:52.44
0:49.78
0:57.59
0:59.70
0:48.64
1:16.25

1:22.58
1:26.93
1:29.37

1:20.15
1:23.00
1:28.76
1:29.72
1:44.31

0:35.61
0:50.03
0:43.35
1:10.02

0:33.38
0:29.97
0:32.28
0:44.05
0:41.28
0:52.34

0:43.97
0:49.12
0:53.00
0:53.27

1:05.52
1:07.20
1:09.77
1:10.85
3:19.18

0:41.14
0:50.67
0:57.12
0:59.40
1:36.20
1:44.54

1:41.92
2:05.10
2:11.61

3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
1st
1st
2nd

1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd

1st
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Gold
Silver

Gold

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold

Gold
Silver

Gold

Gold
Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver



Ollie Hewitt (14)
Bjorn Aaen (16)
Gregor Craig (15)

# 17 Women 25 Fly
Keira Brown (18)
Violet Cran (12)

Orla Emslie (9)

Marsili MacAulay (13)

Melly-Dawes{9)

# 18 Men 25Fly
Harry Valentine (10)
Freddie Davey (12)
Michael McLaughlin (11)
Lucas Davies (10)
Yannick Embley (12)

# 19 Women 50 Fly
Eilidh Fisher (15)

Milly Muir (16)

Katie Pake-(15)

Olivia Patterson (12)
Heather Stickle (14)
Emily Louise Heron (12)

# 20 Men 50 Fly
Leon Gibson (15)
Kieran Carter (17)
Aiden Downie (12)
Dylan Murray (13)

# 21 Women 100 Fly
Kathryn White (16)
Emma Imrie (16)

# 22 Men 100 Fly
Gregor Craig (15)
Ollie Hewitt (14)

# 23 Women 25 Free
Brooke Lawless (12)
Marsili MacAulay (13)
Nicole Millar (12)

Isla O'Donnell (12)

Meolly-Dawes{9}
Aarya Nixon (7)

# 24 Men 25 Free
Lucas Speirs (11)
Rudi Lamont (10)
George Mclintosh (14)
Charlie-Galli-13)
Alistair Thomas (11)
Jack Hailes (9)
Yannick Embley (12)
Connor Patrick (13)

# 25 Women 50 Free
Milly Muir (16)

Keira Brown (18)
Merryn Binnie (14)

LOT
WOS
WOS

HGH
Wos
GRA

Wos

WOS
D&G
WOS
LOT
WOS

HGH
TAY

GRA
WOS
GRA

TAY
FIFE
TAY
LOT

WOS
WOS

WOS
LOT

WOS
WOS
WOS

TAY

WOS
TAY
BOR

WOS
D&G
WOS
FIFE

TAY
HGH
LOT

1:36.70S
1:46.17S
1:41.16S

22.40S
29.20S
40.94S
44.84S

28.65S

28.54S

36.87S
1:01.50S
1:35.29S

40.15S
44.33S
—40:50S
50.19S
57.57S
1:03.94S

42.46S

43.30S

55.33S
1:20.50S

1:21.54S
1:41.70S

1:29.91S
1:35.27S

28.06S
35.00S
36.85S
41.33S
—42-82S
52.35S

41.48S
43.22S
41.19S
—42.83S
50.17S
44.62S
1:10.53S
1:21.70S

39.91S
42.40S
46.60S

Class
Class
Class

Class
Class

NNNHBRPPRP

Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class

Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class

©O© N~NO O U

Class

Class
Class
Class

00 00 N~~~

Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class

Open
Open
Open

AR MWW

A DA DMWW

NN P

Open
Open

Open
Open

10
10

=

1:34.75
1:36.67
1:38.92

0:25.50
0:27.40
0:29.72
0:45.95

0:20.72
0:28.17
0:29.90
0:54.77
1:01.09

0:39.89
0:43.09

0:53.09
0:58.76
1:10.13

0:40.05
0:40.66
0:49.76
1:05.92

1:27.53
1:41.31

1:30.13
1:36.80

0:26.51
0:32.09
0:38.23
0:32.32

0:43.13

0:33.00
0:37.08
0:41.34

0:35.16
0:37.08
0:42.41
0:57.03

0:40.82
0:43.61
0:47.83

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
1st
2nd
1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Gold
Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Gold
Silver
Bronze



Heather Stickle (14)
Violet Cran (12)

Emily Louise Heron (12)
Rachel Hill (14)

Orla Emslie (9)

Keri MacNicol (16)
Oona Dooks (9)

# 26 Men 50 Free
Harry Valentine (10)
Conner Anderson (11)
Michael McLaughlin (11)
Aiden Downie (12)
Freddie Davey (12)
Lucas Milburn (14)
Lucas Davies (10)

Max Klan (10)

Ishaan-Amato-(10)

# 27 Women 100 Free
Kathryn White (16)

Eilidh Fisher (15)

Emma Imrie (16)

Olivia Patterson (12)

Katie-Pake (15)

# 28 Men 100 Free
Bjorn Aaen (16)

Ollie Hewitt (14)
Michael West (14)
Gregor Craig (15)
Leon Gibson (15)
Kieran Carter (17)
Dylan Murray (13)

WOS
WOS
GRA
WOS
GRA
FIFE
LOT

WOS
TAY
WOS
TAY
D&G
BOR
LOT
LOT

WOS
HGH
WOS
GRA

WOS
LOT
WOS
WOS
TAY
FIFE
LOT

49.85S
48.75S
49.06S
53.50S
56.68S
1:02.00S
2:03.60S

40.12S
48.82S
47.09S
50.41S
53.01S
1:02.00S
1:17.70S
1:44.50S

1:12.13S
1:13.00S
1:16.58S
1:27.55S

1:07.07S
1:15.70S
1:38.80S
1:15.01S
1:48.87S
1:21.55S
2:00.70S

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

%

Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

A WNDNEP PP

ArDDMWNNPER PP

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

0:48.59
0:49.22
0:50.69
0:42.30
0:59.95
1:02.06
1:47.30

0:38.36
0:45.02
0:47.20
0:40.67
0:43.97
0:48.19
1:25.70
1:57.01

1:13.22
1:16.61
1:18.04
1:26.12

1:05.12
1:13.18
1:13.96
1:14.75
1:17.56
1:21.19
1:46.54

4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold
Silver

Gold

Gold
Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze



