Live Results

SDS PD & SI Championships 01-Nov-23 SC Meters Location: Grangemouth Sports Complex

# 1 Women 75 IM				Time	Result	
Keira Brown (18)	HGH	1:46.62S	Class 3	1:16.78	1st	Gold
, ,						
# 2 Men 75 IM						
Bjorn Aaen (16)	WOS	1:04.54S	Class 1	1:03.37	1st	Gold
Lucas Milburn (14)	BOR	1:52.00S	Class 3	1:25.78	1st	Gold
" - W						
# 3 Women 100 IM	14400	4 04 700	01 0	4.00.50		0 " "
Kathryn White (16)	WOS	1:21.73\$	Class Open	1:22.50	1st	Golld
Eilidh Fisher (15)	HGH	1:24.70\$	Class Open	1:25.16	2nd	Silver
Emma Imrie (16)	WOS GRA	1:32.31\$	Class Open	1:30.72 1:39.05	3rd	Bronze
Olivia Patterson (12) Milly Muir (16)	TAY	1:42.62S 1:41.50S	Class Open Class Open	1:39.78	4th 5th	
Heather Stickle (14)	WOS	1:58.02S	Class Open	1:58.12	6th	
Merryn Binnie (14)	LOT	2:36.00S	Class Open	2:05.22	7th	
Katie Pake (15)	FIFE	1:29.22S	Class Open	2.00.22	7 (1)	
ratio i and (10)		1.20.220	Oldoo Open			
# 4 Men 100 IM						
Ollie Hewitt (14)	LOT	1:23.00\$	Class Open	1:22.13	1st	
Gregor Craig (15)	WOS	1:26.09S	Class Open	1:24.12	2nd	
Leon Gibson (15)	TAY	1:57.35S	Class Open	1:25.53	3rd	
Kieran Carter (17)	FIFE	1:45.21S	Class Open	1:33.92	4th	
Dylan Murray (13)	LOT	2:16.70S	Class Open	2:00.11	5th	
# 5 Women 25 Back		_				
Orla Emslie (9)	GRA	29.12S	Class 5	0:26.15	1st	Gold
Keri MacNicol (16)	FIFE	30.00S	Class 5	0:31.28	2nd	
Nicole Millar (12)	WOS	43.45S	Class 7	0:36.59	1st	Gold
Brooke Lawless (12)	FV	38.75S	Class 7	0:38.11	2nd	0-1-1
Isla O'Donnell (12)	WOS	50.00S	Class 8	0:33.46	1st	Gold
Marsili MacAulay (13)	WOS TAY	46.55S	Class 8	0:42.22 0:34.23	2nd	Cold
Aarya Nixon (7) Molly Dawes (9)	FIFE	53.19S 59.00S	Class 9 Class 10	0.34.23	1st	Gold
ivioliy Dawes (3)	FIFE	- 55.003	Oldss 10			
# 6 Men 25 Back						
Jack Hailes (9)	D&G	40.61S	Class 7	0:36.16	1st	Gold
Max Klan (10)	LOT	49.90S	Class 8	0:45.62	1st	Gold
Rudi Lamont (10)	TAY	54.79S	Class 9	0:41.97	1st	Gold
Alistair Thomas (11)	WOS	51.00S	Class 9	0:44.65	2nd	
Yannick Embley (12)	WOS	59.10S	Class 10	0:42.99	1st	Gold
Connor Patrick (13)	FIFE	1:01.60\$	Class 10	0:52.57	2nd	
Charlie Galli (13)	FIFE	58.46S	Class 10	DNS		
# 7 Women 50 Back		_				
Olivia Patterson (12)	GRA	43.61S	Class 1	0:45.45	1st	Gold
Rachel Hill (14)	WOS	49.58S	Class 1	0:45.73	2nd	Silver
Keira Brown (18)	HGH	45.40S	Class 1	0:46.12	3rd	Bronze
Milly Muir (16)	TAY	45.61S	Class 1	0:49.45	4th	0.11
Violet Cran (12)	WOS	54.35S	Class 2	0:50.74	1st	Gold
Emily Louise Heron (12)	GRA	57.16S	Class 3	0:59.08	1st	Gold
Heather Stickle (14)	WOS	1:00.65S	Class 3	0:59.56	2nd	Cold
Oona Dooks (9)	LOT	1:31.50S	Class 4	1:29.61	1st	Gold
# 8 Men 50 Back						
Leon Gibson (15)	TAY	44.45S	Class 1	0:43.10	1st	Gold
Aiden Downie (12)	TAY	54.47S	Class 2	0:44.10	1st	Gold
Conner Anderson (11)	TAY	55.19S	Class 2	0:52.20	2nd	Silver
` '						

Freddie Davey (12) Harry Valentine (10) Michael McLaughlin (11) Dylan Murray (13) Lucas Milburn (14) Lucas Davies (10) Ishaan Amato (10)	D&G WOS WOS LOT BOR LOT	56.57S 59.53S 1:05.85S 1:05.40S 1:13.00S 1:11.60S 1:36.70S	Class 2 Class 3 Class 3 Class 3 Class 4 Class 4 Class 4	0:52.44 0:49.78 0:57.59 0:59.70 0:48.64 1:16.25	3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd	Gold Silver Gold
# 9 Women 100 Back Kathryn White (16) Emma Imrie (16) Eilidh Fisher (15) Katie Pake (15)	WOS WOS HGH FIFE	1:22.06S 1:25.78S 1:26.67S -1:27.68S	Class Open Class Open Class Open Class Open	1:22.58 1:26.93 1:29.37	1st 2nd 3rd	Gold Silver Bronze
# 10 Men 100 Back Bjorn Aaen (16) Ollie Hewitt (14) Gregor Craig (15) Michael West (14) Kieran Carter (17)	WOS LOT WOS WOS FIFE	1:23.72S 1:20.71S 1:30.42S 1:27.00S 1:38.86S	Class Open Class Open Class Open Class Open Class Open	1:20.15 1:23.00 1:28.76 1:29.72 1:44.31	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Gold Silver Bronze
# 11 Women 25 Breas Violet Cran (12) Nicole Millar (12) Aarya Nixon (7) Marsili MacAulay (13)	WOS WOS TAY WOS	36.55S 43.45S 1:08.45S 1:09.60S	Class 6 Class 7 Class 10 Class 10	0:35.61 0:50.03 0:43.35 1:10.02	1st 1st 1st 2nd	Gold Gold Gold
# 12 Men 25 Breast Freddie Davey (12) Conner Anderson (11) Michael McLaughlin (11) Alistair Thomas (11) Yannick Embley (12) George McIntosh (14)	D&G TAY WOS WOS WOS BOR	32.20\$ 36.33\$ 36.23\$ 54.34\$ 59.50\$ 1:05.40\$	Class 5 Class 6 Class 6 Class 9 Class 10 Class 10	0:33.38 0:29.97 0:32.28 0:44.05 0:41.28 0:52.34	1st 1st 2nd 1st 1st 2nd	Gold Gold Gold Gold
# 13 Women 50 Breas Kathryn White (16) Emma Imrie (16) Keira Brown (18) Milly Muir (16)	t WOS WOS HGH TAY	44.48S 51.58S 50.94S 50.46S	Class 1 Class 2 Class 2 Class 2	0:43.97 0:49.12 0:53.00 0:53.27	1st 1st 2nd 3rd	Gold Gold Silver Bronze
Katie Pake (15) Heather Stickle (14) Keri MacNicol (16) Orla Emslie (9) Emily Louise Heron (12) Oona Dooks (9)	FIFE WOS FIFE GRA GRA LOT	-53.28S 1:01.28S 1:02.40S 1:10.84S 1:08.69S 2:42.20S	Class 2 Class 3 Class 3 Class 4 Class 4 Class 4	1:05.52 1:07.20 1:09.77 1:10.85 3:19.18	1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd	Gold Gold Silver
# 14 Men 50 Breast Leon Gibson (15) Kieran Carter (17) Aiden Downie (12) Dylan Murray (13) Max Klan (10) Lucas Davies (10) Ishaan Amato (10)	TAY FIFE TAY LOT LOT LOT LOT	41.75\$ 49.30\$ 1:02.00\$ 1:08.30\$ 1:50.40\$ 1:44.00\$ 1:38.80\$	Class 1 Class 1 Class 3 Class 4 Class 4 Class 4 Class 4	0:41.14 0:50.67 0:57.12 0:59.40 1:36.20 1:44.54	1st 2nd 1st 1st 2nd 3rd	Gold Gold Gold Silver
# 15 Women 100 Brea Eilidh Fisher (15) Olivia Patterson (12) Merryn Binnie (14)		1:34.60S 2:15.91S 2:18.00S	Class Open Class Open Class Open	1:41.92 2:05.10 2:11.61	1st 2nd 3rd	Gold Silver

Ollie Hewitt (14) Bjorn Aaen (16) Gregor Craig (15)	LOT WOS WOS	1:36.70S 1:46.17S 1:41.16S	Class Open Class Open Class Open	1:34.75 1:36.67 1:38.92	1st 2nd 3rd	Gold Silver
# 17 Women 25 Fly Keira Brown (18) Violet Cran (12) Orla Emslie (9) Marsili MacAulay (13) Molly Dawes (9)	HGH WOS GRA WOS FIFE	22.40\$ 29.20\$ 40.94\$ 44.84\$ —55.53\$	Class 3 Class 3 Class 4 Class 4 Class 4	0:25.50 0:27.40 0:29.72 0:45.95	1st 2nd 1st 2nd	Gold Gold
# 18 Men 25 Fly Harry Valentine (10) Freddie Davey (12) Michael McLaughlin (11) Lucas Davies (10) Yannick Embley (12)	WOS D&G WOS LOT WOS	28.65\$ 28.54\$ 36.87\$ 1:01.50\$ 1:35.29\$	Class 3 Class 3 Class 4 Class 4 Class 4	0:20.72 0:28.17 0:29.90 0:54.77 1:01.09	1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd	Gold Gold Silver
# 19 Women 50 Fly Eilidh Fisher (15) Milly Muir (16) Katie Pake (15) Olivia Patterson (12) Heather Stickle (14) Emily Louise Heron (12)	HGH TAY FIFE GRA WOS GRA	40.15\$ 44.33\$ —40.50\$ 50.19\$ 57.57\$ 1:03.94\$	Class 1 Class 1 Class 4 Class 2 Class 2 Class 2	0:39.89 0:43.09 0:53.09 0:58.76 1:10.13	1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd	Gold Silver Gold Silver
# 20 Men 50 Fly Leon Gibson (15) Kieran Carter (17) Aiden Downie (12) Dylan Murray (13)	TAY FIFE TAY LOT	42.46S 43.30S 55.33S 1:20.50S	Class 1 Class 1 Class 2 Class 2	0:40.05 0:40.66 0:49.76 1:05.92	1st 2nd 1st 2nd	Gold Gold
# 21 Women 100 Fly Kathryn White (16) Emma Imrie (16)	WOS WOS	1:21.54S 1:41.70S	Class Open Class Open	1:27.53 1:41.31	1st 2nd	Gold
# 22 Men 100 Fly Gregor Craig (15) Ollie Hewitt (14)	WOS LOT	1:29.91S 1:35.27S	Class Open Class Open	1:30.13 1:36.80	1st 2nd	Gold
# 23 Women 25 Free Brooke Lawless (12) Marsili MacAulay (13) Nicole Millar (12) Isla O'Donnell (12) Molly Dawes (9) Aarya Nixon (7)	FV WOS WOS WOS FIFE TAY	28.06S 35.00S 36.85S 41.33S —42.82S 52.35S	Class 5 Class 6 Class 6 Class 7 Class 7 Class 9	0:26.51 0:32.09 0:38.23 0:32.32	1st 1st 2nd 1st	Gold Gold Gold Gold
# 24 Men 25 Free Lucas Speirs (11) Rudi Lamont (10) George McIntosh (14) Charlie Galli (13) Alistair Thomas (11) Jack Hailes (9) Yannick Embley (12)	WOS TAY BOR FIFE WOS D&G WOS FIFE	41.48\$ 43.22\$ 41.19\$ -42.83\$ 50.17\$ 44.62\$ 1:10.53\$	Class 7 Class 7 Class 7 Class 7 Class 8 Class 8 Class 10 Class 10	0:33.00 0:37.08 0:41.34 0:35.16 0:37.08 0:42.41	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st	Gold Silver Bronze Gold Gold
# 25 Women 50 Free Milly Muir (16) Keira Brown (18) Merryn Binnie (14)	TAY HGH LOT	1:21.70S 39.91S 42.40S 46.60S	Class 1 Class 1 Class 1 Class 1	0:40.82 0:43.61 0:47.83	2nd 1st 2nd 3rd	Gold Silver Bronze

Heather Stickle (14) Violet Cran (12) Emily Louise Heron (12) Rachel Hill (14) Orla Emslie (9) Keri MacNicol (16) Oona Dooks (9)	WOS WOS GRA WOS GRA FIFE LOT	49.85S 48.75S 49.06S 53.50S 56.68S 1:02.00S 2:03.60S	Class 1 Class 1 Class 1 Class 2 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4	0:48.59 0:49.22 0:50.69 0:42.30 0:59.95 1:02.06 1:47.30	4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Gold Gold Gold
# 26 Men 50 Free Harry Valentine (10) Conner Anderson (11) Michael McLaughlin (11) Aiden Downie (12) Freddie Davey (12) Lucas Milburn (14) Lucas Davies (10) Max Klan (10) Ishaan Amato (10)	WOS TAY WOS TAY D&G BOR LOT LOT	40.12S 48.82S 47.09S 50.41S 53.01S 1:02.00S 1:17.70S 1:44.50S 1:20.30S	Class 1 Class 1 Class 1 Class 2 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 4 Class 4	0:38.36 0:45.02 0:47.20 0:40.67 0:43.97 0:48.19 1:25.70 1:57.01	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 1st 2nd	Gold Silver Gold Gold Gold Silver
# 27 Women 100 Free Kathryn White (16) Eilidh Fisher (15) Emma Imrie (16) Olivia Patterson (12) Katie Pake (15)	WOS HGH WOS GRA FIFE	1:12.13S 1:13.00S 1:16.58S 1:27.55S -1:19.08S	Class Open Class Open Class Open Class Open Class Open	1:13.22 1:16.61 1:18.04 1:26.12	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Gold Silver Bronze
# 28 Men 100 Free Bjorn Aaen (16) Ollie Hewitt (14) Michael West (14) Gregor Craig (15) Leon Gibson (15) Kieran Carter (17) Dylan Murray (13)	WOS LOT WOS WOS TAY FIFE LOT	1:07.07S 1:15.70S 1:38.80S 1:15.01S 1:48.87S 1:21.55S 2:00.70S	Class Open Class Open Class Open Class Open Class Open Class Open Class Open	1:05.12 1:13.18 1:13.96 1:14.75 1:17.56 1:21.19 1:46.54	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	Gold Silver Bronze